
 Cattle  Sheep Pigs  Cattle  Sheep Pigs  Cattle  Sheep Pigs  Cattle  Sheep Pigs

EASTERN CAPE 10,682        36,338        8,184         11,920      55,633      14,058         -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

FREESTATE 41,196        59,086        14,389       29,829      57,581      16,318         -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

GAUTENG 30,530        54,087        81,183       26,996      76,411      90,819         -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

KWAZULU NATAL 22,552        7,158          29,543       13,585      8,654        31,626         -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

LIMPOPO 5,670          1,926          3,733         8,979        2,952        4,914           -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

MPUMALANGA 47,921        5,765          13,461       54,022      7,718        17,345         -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTHERN CAPE 18,185        177,508      5,635         25,480      206,242    7,353           -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTH WEST 9,306          5,281          6,033         7,287        5,077        5,514           -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

WESTERN CAPE 12,015        98,587        37,458       7,863        108,206    6,567           -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

TOTAL 198,057      445,736     199,619     185,961    528,474    194,514      -                 -                 -               -                 -                 -                 

 Cattle  Sheep Pigs  Cattle  Sheep Pigs  Cattle  Sheep Pigs  Cattle  Sheep Pigs

EASTERN CAPE -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

FREESTATE -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

GAUTENG -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

KWAZULU NATAL -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

LIMPOPO -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

MPUMALANGA -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTHERN CAPE -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTH WEST -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

WESTERN CAPE -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

TOTAL -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -               -                 -                 -                 
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 Cattle  Sheep Pigs  Cattle  Sheep Pigs  Cattle  Sheep Pigs  Cattle  Sheep Pigs

EASTERN CAPE -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

FREESTATE -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

GAUTENG -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

KWAZULU NATAL -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

LIMPOPO -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

MPUMALANGA -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTHERN CAPE -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTH WEST -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

WESTERN CAPE -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

TOTAL -                   -                   -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -               -                 -                 -                 

 Cattle  Sheep Pigs

EASTERN CAPE 22,602        91,971        22,242       

FREESTATE 71,025        116,667      30,707       

GAUTENG 57,526        130,498      172,002     

KWAZULU NATAL 36,137        15,812        61,169       

LIMPOPO 14,649        4,878          8,647         

MPUMALANGA 101,943      13,483        30,806       

NORTHERN CAPE 43,665        383,750      12,988       

NORTH WEST 16,593        10,358        11,547       

WESTERN CAPE 19,878        206,793      44,025       

TOTAL 384,018      974,210     394,133     
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MONTH Nov. '14 Dec. '14 Jan. '15 Feb. '15 Mar. '15 Apr. '15 May '15 Jun. '15 Jul. '15 Aug. '15 Sep. '15 Oct. '15

EASTERN CAPE 10,682        11,920        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

FREESTATE 41,196        29,829        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

GAUTENG 30,530        26,996        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

KWAZULU NATAL 22,552        13,585        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

LIMPOPO 5,670          8,979          -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

MPUMALANGA 47,921        54,022        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTHERN CAPE 18,185        25,480        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTH WEST 9,306          7,287          -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

WESTERN CAPE 12,015        7,863          -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

TOTAL 198,057      185,961      -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 
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MONTH Nov. '14 Dec. '14 Jan. '15 Feb. '15 Mar. '15 Apr. '15 May '15 Jun. '15 Jul. '15 Aug. '15 Sep. '15 Oct. '15

EASTERN CAPE 36,338        55,633        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

FREESTATE 59,086        57,581        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

GAUTENG 54,087        76,411        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

KWAZULU NATAL 7,158          8,654          -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

LIMPOPO 1,926          2,952          -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

MPUMALANGA 5,765          7,718          -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTHERN CAPE 177,508      206,242      -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTH WEST 5,281          5,077          -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

WESTERN CAPE 98,587        108,206      -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

TOTAL 445,736      528,474      -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

SHEEP BY PROVINCE

 -  

 50,000  

 100,000  

 150,000  

 200,000  

 250,000  

Nov. '14 Dec. '14 Jan. '15 Feb. '15 Mar. '15 Apr. '15 May '15 Jun. '15 Jul. '15 Aug. '15 Sep. '15 Oct. '15 

SL
A

U
G

H
TE

R
S 

SHEEP BY PROVINCE 

EASTERN CAPE 

FREESTATE 

GAUTENG 

KWAZULU NATAL 

LIMPOPO 

MPUMALANGA 

NORTHERN CAPE 

NORTH WEST 

WESTERN CAPE 



MONTH Nov. '14 Dec. '14 Jan. '15 Feb. '15 Mar. '15 Apr. '15 May '15 Jun. '15 Jul. '15 Aug. '15 Sep. '15 Oct. '15

EASTERN CAPE 8,184          14,058        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

FREESTATE 14,389        16,318        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

GAUTENG 81,183        90,819        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

KWAZULU NATAL 29,543        31,626        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

LIMPOPO 3,733          4,914          -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

MPUMALANGA 13,461        17,345        -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTHERN CAPE 5,635          7,353          -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

NORTH WEST 6,033          5,514          -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

WESTERN CAPE 37,458        6,567          -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

TOTAL 199,619      194,514      -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 
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MONTH Nov. '14 Dec. '14 Jan. '15 Feb. '15 Mar. '15 Apr. '15 May '15 Jun. '15 Jul. '15 Aug. '15 Sep. '15 Oct. '15

CATTLE 198,057      185,961      -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

SHEEP 445,736      528,474      -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 

PIGS 199,619      194,514      -                  -                 -                 -                    -                 -                 -                -                 -                 -                 
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